
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Pedro Alves PRT

Maria Mendes Alves PRT

Cesar Freitas 1027 PRT

Jorge Oliveira 4172 PRT

João Martins 4883 PRT

Silvio Malho 4884 PRT

Rui Ribeiro 1028 PRT

Pedro Fernandes 4226 PRT

Paulo Grosso PRT

Susana Cordeiro PRT

Ivo Paulino 8066 PRT

Artur França 5667 PRT

Ricardo Moreira PRT

David Santos PRT

Marco Klenk 7896 PRT

Miguel Dória 8093 PRT

Antonio Silva 4288 PRT

António Castanheira 4502 PRT

Alfredo Pereira 5816 PRT

Leonardo Sargo 5815 PRT

João Almeida 6132 PRT

Paulo Freitas 6133 PRT

Mário Oliveira PRT

António Castro PRT

Elvio Lume 7588 PRT

Egas Lume 4854 PRT

Lucas Rubio Martos ESP

Luis Boiça 1708 PRT

Cláudio Nóbrega 4611 PRT

Alípio Nóbrega 4612 PRT

Pedro Coelho 7857 PRT

Paulo Coelho 8106 PRT

Francisco Tavares 5016 PRT

Luis Neves 5017 PRT

José Jarimba 5550 PRT

Ricardo Ventura 5551 PRT

Eduardo Veiga 3477 PRT

Ines Veiga 3357 PRT

Vasco Silva 5095 PRT

Diogo Silva 7717 PRT

Paulo Nunes 8184 PRT

Vítor Marote 7764 PRT

Feliciano Freitas 6122 PRT

Nelson Fernandes 6138 PRT

Miguel Andrade 5974 PRT

Bruno Gouveia 5975 PRT

Rui Conceição 7441 PRT

Roberto Fernandes 7442 PRT

Miguel Gouveia 5162 PRT

Humberto Freitas 5156 PRT

Rui Cristóvão PRT

Hugo Freitas 4695 PRT

António Abel 7899 PRT

Jacinto Ferreira PRT

Rally Madeira Legend

Festival "Motorsport" 

29 a 30 de outubro de 2021

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Nac Viatura (marca/modelo) Categoria C
l.

D
iv

.

Ano Nº PT

6 Ivo Paulino 8066 Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV Histórico 2 I 1972

2 Cesar Freitas 1027 Ford Escort MKI Histórico 2 I 1970 5644

1 Pedro Mendes Alves Renault Alpine A 110 Histórico 1 I 1964

5 Paulo Grosso Renault Alpine A 110 Histórico 1 I 1971

3 João Martins 4883 Ford Escort MKI Histórico 2 I 1971 5748

4 Rui Ribeiro 1028 Ford Escort MKI Histórico 2 I 1971 5953

7 Ricardo Moreira Ford Escort MKI Histórico 2 I 1972 6265

8 Marco Klenk 7896 Mini Morris Histórico 2 I 1973 8796

9 Antonio Silva 4288 Ford Escort MKI Histórico 2 I 1974 8397

10 Alfredo Pereira 5816
Alfa Romeo 2000 GT 

Veloce
Histórico 2 I 1975 8125

11 João Almeida 6132 Ford Escort MKI Histórico 2 I 1975 7720

12 Mário Oliveira Ford Escort MKII Histórico 2 I 1975 8427

14 Elvio Lume 7588 Ford Escort MKII Histórico 3 I 1980 7427

15 Lucas Rubio Martos Audi Quattro Histórico 3 II 1983

16 Cláudio Nóbrega 4611 Nissan Datsun 1200 Spirit 6 I 1974 7038

17 Pedro Coelho 7857 Ford Escort MKII Spirit 6 I 1978 8347

18 Francisco Tavares 5016 Toyota Corolla GT AE86 Spirit 6 I 1980 7461

19 José Jarimba 5550 Toyota Starlet Spirit 6 I 1983 7666

20 Eduardo Veiga 3477 Ford Escort MKII Spirit 6 I 1984 6676

21 Vasco Silva 5095 Peugeot 205 GTI Spirit 4 I 1984 8146

22 Paulo Nunes 8184 Toyota Corolla GT AE86 Spirit 4 I 1985 7459

23 Feliciano Freitas 6122 BMW 320 IS Spirit 6 I 1986 7043

24 Miguel Andrade 5974 Renault 5 GT Turbo Spirit 4 I 1987 7663

25 Rui Conceição 7441 Ford Escort RS Cosworth Spirit 4 II 1989

26 Miguel Gouveia 5162 BMW E30 320is Spirit 4 I 1989 8453

27 Rui  Cristóvão 4695 Citroen AX Spirit 4 I 1991 7672

28 António Abel 7899 Ford Escort RS Cosworth Spirit 4 II 1993 6273
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Marco Rodrigues 4813 PRT

Paulo Gouveia 4812 PRT

Angelo Escorcio 5533 PRT

Ricardo Dinis 5087 PRT

Ernesto Cunha 995 PRT

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1605 PRT

Filipe Silva 5924 PRT

Guilherme Coelho 5925 PRT

Bruno Rocha 4774 PRT

Miguel Freitas 7888 PRT

Gil Freitas 5778 PRT

Duarte Miranda 5779 PRT

Rui Pinto 4447 PRT

Ricardo Faria 2951 PRT

Achim Loth DEU

Paulo de Moura DEU

Alexandre Lourenço 3806 PRT

Marco Martins 2910 PRT

Thomas Griesche DEU

Manuela Griesche DEU

José Grosso 1131 PRT

Carla Gouveia 7648 PRT

Fernando Falcão 7823 PRT

Sónia Falcão 7822 PRT

Joan Palà ESP

Xavier Bargués ESP

Jorge Ortigão PRT

Pedro Ortigão PRT

Stewart Bowes GBR

Jason Bowes GBR

Jochim Lutticken DEU

Isa Brack DEU

Wolf Dieter-Ihle DEU

NN

Massimo Biasion ITA

Nuno Teixeira PRT

15/10/2021

Total Inscritos: 45

A Comissão Organizadora

29 Marco Rodrigues 4813 VW Golf 2.0 GTI Spirit 4 I 1994 8737

30 Angelo Escorcio 5533 Peugeot 306 S16 Spirit 4 I 1997 6852

31 Ernesto Cunha 995 Subaru Impreza Sti Spirit 4 II 1999 8624

32 Filipe Silva 5924 Citroen Saxo Kit-Car Spirit 4 I 1999 6257

33 Bruno Rocha 4774 BMW E46 323 I Spirit 4 I 2000 8729

34 Gil Freitas 5778 Subaru Impreza WRC S14 Spirit 6 II 2008 8726

35 Rui Pinto 4447 Ford Focus RS WRC Spirit 6 II 2009 7057

LS 1 Achim Loth Lancia Delta Integrale
Legend 

Show
4 II 1992

LS 2 Alexandre Lourenço 3806 Audi Quattro A2
Legend 

Show
3 II 1984 341/15

LS 3 Thomas Griesche Opel Ascona 400
Legend 

Show
3 I 1982

LS 4 José Grosso 1131 Ford Escort MKII X-Pack
Legend 

Show
2 I 1978 8393

LS 5 Fernando Falcão 7823 Ford Escort MKII
Legend 

Show
2 I 1978 7364

LS 6 Joan Palà Renault 5 Turbo 2
Legend 

Show
3 I 1983

LS 8 Stewart Bowes Audi Sport Quattro S1 E2
Legend 

Show
3 II 1986

I

LS 9 Jochim Lutticken Audi Sport Quattro S1
Legend 

Show
3

1986

II 1984

LS 10 Wolf Dieter Ihle Opel Ascona 400
Legend 

Show
2 1982

LS 11 Massimo Biasion Lancia Delta S4
Legend 

Show
3 II

2 I 1974LS 7 Jorge Ortigão Toyota Corolla Levin
Legend 

Show


